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2019 Outdoor Practice Schedule 
Date



Team

Time


Facility
Monday, April 1


 Varsity

3:00-5:00

Field




 JV

5:00-7:00

Field

                                                                                                         Tuesday, April 2


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages






4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Thursday, April 4

JV2

3:00-4:30

Field







JV

4:30-6:00

Field




Var

6:00-7:30

Field
Friday, April 5


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages







JV 2

4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Monday, April 8


Var

3:00-5:00

Field






JV

5:00-7:00

Field
Tuesday, April 9


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages







4:30-5:30

Alt. Field

Thursday, April 11

JV 2

3:00-4:30

Field





JV

4:30-6:00

Field





Var

6:00-7:30

Field

Friday, April 12


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages
 





4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Monday, April 15

Var

3:00-5:00

Field




JV

5:00-7:00

Field
Tuesday, April 16

JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages






4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Wednesday, April 17

JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages






4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Monday, April 22

JV 2

3:00-4:30

Field





Var

4:30-6:00

Field





JV

6:00-7:30

Field
Tuesday, April 23

JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages






4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Wednesday, April 24

Var

3:00-5:00

Field




JV

5:00-7:00

Field
Thursday, April 25

Var

3:00-5:00

Field





JV

5:00-7:00

Field

Monday, April 29

Var

3:00-5:00

Field





JV

5:00-7:00

Field
Tuesday, April 30

JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages







4:30-5:30

Alt. Field

Thursday, May 2

JV 2

3:00-4:30

Field





JV

4:30-6:00

Field





Var

6:00-7:30

Field
Monday, May 6


Var

3:00-5:00

Field





JV

5:00-7:00

Field
Tuesday, May 7


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages







4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Thursday, May 9

JV2

3:00-4:30

Field




JV

4:30-6:00

Field





Var

6:00-7:30

Field
Monday, May 13

Var

3:00-5:00

Field





JV

5:00-7:00

Field

Date



Team

Time


Fiacility
Tuesday, May 14

JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages






4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Thursday, May 16

JV 2

3:00-4:30

Field





JV

4:30-6:00

Field





Var

6:00-7:30

Field
Friday, May 17


JV 2

3:30-4:30

Cages







4:30-5:30

Alt. Field
Thursday, May 23

Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Friday, May 24


Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Saturday, May 25

Var

9:00-11:00

Field

Wednesday, May 29

Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Friday, May 31


Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Monday, June 3


Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Wednesday, June 5

Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Thursday, June ,6

Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Friday, June 7


Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Monday, June 10

Var

3:00-5:00

Field

Note:  Practice schedules are subject to change depending on the weather,  postponements, and other factors.
